
CURRSubjob Charge Details ROE Unit Currency Amount

C003112Agent 
STARLIGHT AIRLINES FZE
SHARJAH,P.O BOX 8423,UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

1103010003 -

CHENNAI

GFS PRIMEVessel 736113000007Master Number

Number of Packs

Four Hundred Forty-Three Us Dollar And Twelve Cents Only

REGU5071915   40' HIGHCUBE  

USD

:

:
:

:

Invoice No 
Date

Job Number
Job Date

Final Destination

Voyage Number

ETA

:
:

::

:

:
15-JAN-2023

LE-220152310003-1
05-JAN-2023

118 - 225231000148
06-JAN-2023

JEBEL ALI(DUBAI) 05-JAN-2023

0062

:
ETD :

:

Payment Due Date : 06-JAN-2023

Weight (Kgs)
Volume (CBM)

:
:

Shipper
Consignee

:
:

SAYATVA INDUSTRIAL PRIVATE LIMITED
ZOZICK CARGO LLC

 7766.000
 7.890

8

E.& O.E

1. DD should be made out to AZIMAR SHIPPING & LOGISTICS L.L.P. The company is not responsible for any cash settlement without an official receipt.
2. Any discrepancy should be notified to us in writing within 7 days from the invoice date, Otherwise it will be presumed that  the amount reflected on the bill is correct and have been 
verified at your end. Payment must be received within the agreed 
credit period, failing which interest @24% per  annum will be charged on overdue invoices. All Objections/Claims are subject to Chennai Jurisdiction

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT AND DOES NOT REQUIRE A SIGNATURE.
PAN No : ABOFA3800F
TAN No: CHEA27638C

AZIMAR SHIPPING & LOGISTICS L.L.PFor

Terms:

A/C Name : AZIMAR SHIPPING & LOGISTICS LLP
Bank Name : IDBI BANK
A/C No    : 0735102000011741
Address   : No. 3, Annapoorna Appartment, 
17th Street, Nanganallur, Chennai - 600 061
IFSC Code: IBKL0000735
Swift Code: IBKLINBB005

 Bank Details 

Container No &Type

Port of Origin

Amount in

 443.12Total in USD :Total in USD :  443.12

Rate Per Unit

1
1
1
1
1
1

TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES
BL FEES
CLEARANCE CHARGES
TRANSPORTATION CHARGE
LOADING AND UNLOADING
PROFIT SHARE

 63.12
 30.00

 100.00
 195.00
 15.00
 40.00

USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD

      7.890
      1.000
      1.000
      1.000
      1.000
      1.000

 8.000
 30.000

 100.000
 195.000
 15.000
 40.000

 63.12
 30.00

 100.00
 195.00
 15.00
 40.00

AZIMAR SHIPPING & LOGISTICS L.L.P
No:35,Srivari Flats,1st Main Road,
Chennai-600061,Tamil Nadu,India
Tel: +91 44 48525700 / 43171292
E-mail: accountsind@azimarshipping.com, Site: www.azimarshipping.com
GST No: 33ABOFA3800F1ZV

House Number : 523113000011

DEBIT NOTE

Ref: R00013 on 13-JAN-2023:04:10:PM by ACCTHO-CHENNAI

TAX

:

Total Number of containers : 1

IRN

Note :
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