



AZIMAR SHIPPING & LOGISTICS L.L.P

No:35,Srivari Flats,1st Main Road,
Chennai-600061,Tamil Nadu,India
Tel: +91 44 48525700 / 43171292
E-mail: accountsind@azimarshipping.com, Site: www.azimarshipping.com
GST No: 33ABOFA3800F1ZV

DEBIT NOTE

Agent	: 1103010003 - C003112 STARLIGHT AIRLINES FZE SHARJAH,P.O BOX 8423,UNITED ARAB EMIRATES	IRN	:
Shipper	: SAYATVA INDUSTRIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	Invoice No	: 118 - 225231000148
Consignee	: ZOZICK CARGO LLC	Date	: 06-JAN-2023
Port of Origin	: CHENNAI	Payment Due Date	: 06-JAN-2023
Final Destination	: JEBEL ALI(DUBAI)	Job Number	: LE-220152310003-1
Vessel	: GFS PRIME	Job Date	: 05-JAN-2023
Voyage Number	: 0062	Master Number	: 736113000007
		House Number	: 523113000011
		Number of Packs	: 8
		Weight (Kgs)	: 7766.000
		Volume (CBM)	: 7.890

Note : :

Subjob	Charge Details	CURR	Rate Per Unit	Unit	Currency Amount	ROE	Amount inUSD	TAX
1	TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES	USD	8.000	7.890	63.12			63.12
1	BL FEES	USD	30.000	1.000	30.00			30.00
1	CLEARANCE CHARGES	USD	100.000	1.000	100.00			100.00
1	TRANSPORTATION CHARGE	USD	195.000	1.000	195.00			195.00
1	LOADING AND UNLOADING	USD	15.000	1.000	15.00			15.00
1	PROFIT SHARE	USD	40.000	1.000	40.00			40.00

Total in USD :

443.12

Total in USD :

443.12

Four Hundred Forty-Three Us Dollar And Twelve Cents Only

Container No &Type

REGU5071915 40' HIGHCUBE

Total Number of containers : 1

Terms: 1. DD should be made out to AZIMAR SHIPPING & LOGISTICS L.L.P. The company is not responsible for any cash settlement without an official receipt.
2. Any discrepancy should be notified to us in writing within 7 days from the invoice date, Otherwise it will be presumed that the amount reflected on the bill is correct and have been verified at your end. Payment must be received within the agreed credit period, failing which interest @24% per annum will be charged on overdue invoices. All Objections/Claims are subject to Chennai Jurisdiction

Bank Details

A/C Name : AZIMAR SHIPPING & LOGISTICS LLP
Bank Name : IDBI BANK
A/C No : 0735102000011741
Address : No. 3, Annapoorna Appartment,
17th Street, Nanganallur, Chennai - 600 061
IFSC Code: IBKL0000735
Swift Code: IBKLNB005

For AZIMAR SHIPPING & LOGISTICS L.L.P

E.& O.E

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT AND DOES NOT REQUIRE A SIGNATURE.

PAN No : ABOFA3800F

TAN No: CHEA27638C